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Mule 2010
PARTS LIST
Crankcase

ITEM NAME

GASKET,OIL PIPE,8.2X14X1.0 (Ref # 11009)
GASKET,12X22X2,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 11009A)
PLATE (Ref # 13183)

CRANKCASE,RH (Ref # 14002)
CRANKCASE,LH (Ref # 14002A)

CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)

PIPE (Ref # 32033)

BOOT (Ref # 49006)

TUBE-ASSY (Ref # 51044)

GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005)

GUARD (Ref # 55020)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X16 (Ref # 92002)
FITTING,BREATHER (Ref # 92005)
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)
BUSHING,26X35X14 (Ref # 92028)
RING-SNAP,55MM (Ref # 92033)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)

PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043A)
BEARING-BALL,TMB304CCM (Ref # 92045)
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045A)
BEARING-BALL,62/28 (Ref # 92045B)
BEARING-BALL,6006 (Ref # 92045C)
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045D)
RACE,OR41X52X14 (Ref # 92048)
RACE,30X38X17 (Ref # 92048A)
SEAL-OIL,TC28X47X7 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,TC35X55X8 (Ref # 92049A)
SEAL-OIL,ISD-32X45X8 (Ref # 92049B)

PART NUMBER

11009-1344
92065-097
13183-1096
14002-1515
14002-1516
16115-1009
32033-1535
49006-1199
51044-1118
52005-1009
55020-1339
92002-1200
14067-006
92015-1406
92028-131
92033-1274
92037-1860
92043-1263
92043-1264
92045-1142
92045-1162
92045-1207
92045-1208
92045-1213
92048-1082
92048-1083
92049-1297
92049-1298
92049-2096
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



Mule 2010
PARTS LIST
Crankcase

ITEM NAME

SEAL-OIL,VC-6X10X2.5 (Ref # 92049C)
SEAL-OIL,SGL2-35X48X8AE (Ref # 92049D)
RING-0,31.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055)
PLUG,OIL DRAIN,12X15 (Ref # 92066)
PLUG,OIL LINE,1/8X7 (Ref # 92066A)
PLUG (Ref # 92066B)

BOLT,8X135 (Ref # 92150)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92190)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 601)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92049-2097
92049-2104
92055-049
92066-1174
92066-1227
92066-1262
92150-1281
92190-10M
130D0816
130H0840
601A6307
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