

Mule 2010

PARTS LIST

Crankcase

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,OIL PIPE,8.2X14X1.0 (Ref # 11009)	11009-1344	1
GASKET,12X22X2,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 11009A)	92065-097	1
PLATE (Ref # 13183)	13183-1096	1
CRANKCASE,RH (Ref # 14002)	14002-1515	1
CRANKCASE,LH (Ref # 14002A)	14002-1516	1
CAP-OIL FILLER (Ref # 16115)	16115-1009	1
PIPE (Ref # 32033)	32033-1535	1
BOOT (Ref # 49006)	49006-1199	1
TUBE-ASSY (Ref # 51044)	51044-1118	1
GAUGE,OIL LEVEL (Ref # 52005)	52005-1009	1
GUARD (Ref # 55020)	55020-1339	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X16 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1200	1
FITTING,BREATHER (Ref # 92005)	14067-006	1
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1406	1
BUSHING,26X35X14 (Ref # 92028)	92028-131	4
RING-SNAP,55MM (Ref # 92033)	92033-1274	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1860	1
PIN,6.2X8X14 (Ref # 92043)	92043-1263	1
PIN,8.2X10X14 (Ref # 92043A)	92043-1264	2
BEARING-BALL,TMB304CCM (Ref # 92045)	92045-1142	1
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045A)	92045-1162	1
BEARING-BALL,62/28 (Ref # 92045B)	92045-1207	3
BEARING-BALL,6006 (Ref # 92045C)	92045-1208	1
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 92045D)	92045-1213	1
RACE,OR41X52X14 (Ref # 92048)	92048-1082	1
RACE,30X38X17 (Ref # 92048A)	92048-1083	1
SEAL-OIL,TC28X47X7 (Ref # 92049)	92049-1297	1
SEAL-OIL,TC35X55X8 (Ref # 92049A)	92049-1298	1
SEAL-OIL,ISD-32X45X8 (Ref # 92049B)	92049-2096	1

Mule 2010

PARTS LIST

Crankcase

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SEAL-OIL,VC-6X10X2.5 (Ref # 92049C)	92049-2097	1
SEAL-OIL,SGL2-35X48X8AE (Ref # 92049D)	92049-2104	1
RING-O,31.5X2.6 (Ref # 92055)	92055-049	1
PLUG,OIL DRAIN,12X15 (Ref # 92066)	92066-1174	1
PLUG,OIL LINE,1/8X7 (Ref # 92066A)	92066-1227	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066B)	92066-1262	1
BOLT,8X135 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1281	1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92190)	92190-1011	1
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130)	130D0816	2
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)	130H0840	26
BEARING-BALL (Ref # 601)	601A6307	1